TELIA LIETUVA AB

TELIA LIETUVA AB

ISIN: LT0000123911

Overview

2024/04/10 14:46:18

Price
1.705 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.58% (-0.01)

ISIN LT0000123911
Symbol TEL1L
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Vilnius
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security Stock
type

Market cap 999 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

1.705 EUR (9,495)
1.71 EUR (13,995)
1.72 EUR

1.72 EUR

1.705 EUR

1.715 EUR
1.710701 EUR
31,178

53,336.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LT0000123911&ID_NOTATION=16614806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b42391e1064a625fd2b3292a985b68932dffc6b2d769b2a5fe9ee25887ccb1f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b0a5e65a4b315575&time=1712841497&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b623e6c014ebd593f206dc7da276eabb36c758d2d447e1db69cd27b77c07f689&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=470ba20b887ccb03d&time=1712841497&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45c31828df6dbdad557cbb153c8c21124b1b538f7d461271eef456450bdaebda&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=094c4dedb68a5cccb&time=1712841497&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=962460c75defc1f698a139761b3fbfc0b5680ddcedef280ee110c32d2e27ba2e&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e2d0562bdcd142b6&time=1712841497&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25ee982a9b294cdf38de7411109ebd7993e20cd2b90214ba2798c9f8705b4907&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5cc102633b710d7c3&time=1712841497&tool=RSC

TELIA LIETUVA AB

Details

2024/04/10 14:46:18

Price
1.705 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.58% (-0.01)

ISIN LT0000123911
Symbol TEL1L
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Vilnius
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security Stock
type
Market cap 999 EUR
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.705 EUR (9,495)
Ask (Ask size) 1.71 EUR (13,995)
Open 1.72 EUR
High 1.72 EUR
Low 1.705 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.715 EUR
VWAP 1.710701 EUR
Volume (pcs) 31,178
Trading volume 53,336.25
Number of trades 56
Last size 140
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +10.29% -13.82% -16.75%
Perf (abs.) +0.16 -0.28 -0.35
Beta 0.26 0.20 0.10
Volatility 11.00 12.12 10.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TELIA LIETUVA AB

1.735 EUR (2024/01/24
1.650 EUR (2024/01/02
2.040 EUR (2023/04/28
1.555 EUR (2023/10/09

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 14:59 1.60 EUR 0.00
10

OMX Baltic Market 2024/04/ 14:46 1.705 EUR 0.05

Vilnius 10

Munich 2024/04/ 08:05 1.67 EUR 0.00
10

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:35 1.12EUR 0.00

Exchange 22

Frankfurt 2024/04/

08:03 1.665 EUR 0.00

1.701 EUR (11,483
1.691 EUR (13,659
1.685 EUR (14,348

)
)
)
1.756 EUR (17,714)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
3

56
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16614806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42523175
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023411
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023411
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509778

TELIA LIETUVA AB

10

Berlin 2024/04/ 08:05 1.665 EUR 0.00 1
10
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CESKAS
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509777

TELIA LIETUVA AB

Company profile

&) Tel;
= lelia

Contact Details
TELIA LIETUVA AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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